
Daily Schedule 2024
July 8 – July 19

Monday thru Friday 7:30 am – 12:30 pm

Main Activities per Day (SPIRIT DAYS ARE OPTIONAL)

Mon., July 8 Tues., July 9 Wed., July 10 Thurs., July 11 Fri., July 12
GOD IS GOOD!

Mass

Tennis shoes
(no sandals)

Spirit Day: Are You
Ready Kids?!

Dress as your favorite
Spongebob character

Park Day

Bathing suit/trunks
Water shoes towel

Sunscreen
bring a water bottle

Tennis shoes
or sandals

Spirit Day:
Hawaiian Day (floral
shirts and leis)

*STUDENTS WILL
BE PICKED UP @
THE PARK*

Campers vs
Counselors

Spirit Day:
Wonderful world of

sports!
Wear your favorite
Jersey or Sports team

gear

WET NWILD!

Bathing suit/trunks
Water shoes towel

Sunscreen
bring a water bottle.

*STUDENTS WILL
BEGIN IN

CLASSROOMS*

Science Day!

Tennis Shoes
(no sandals)

Spirit Day: Fun
Friday!

Wear your Grade
Level Color!

(Preschool: Blue
1st/2nd: Green
3rd/4th: Orange
5th/6th: Purple
7th/8th: Red)

Mon., July 15 Tues., July 16 Wed., July 17 Thurs., July 18 Fri., July 19
Carnival Day!

Tennis Shoes
(no sandals)

Spirit Day:
Thrilled about games!
Wear a wacky outfit

(The Little
Mermaid(1983)
playing inside)

*STUDENTS WILL
BEGIN IN

CLASSROOMS*

Park Day

Bathing suit/trunks
Water shoes towel

Sunscreen
bring a water bottle.

Tennis shoes
or sandals

Spirit Day:
Twin Tuesday
Match with your
camp bestie

*STUDENTS WILL
BE PICKED UP @
THE PARK*

Raging Waters

Wear your camp
Shirt

Tennis Shoes
(no sandals)

Movie Day!

Bring a blanket and
pillow. We will be
sitting on the floor.

Spirit Day:
Disney Day!

Wear your favorite
Disney outfit

Wear your Camp
shirt!

Spirit day:
Family Friday!

Come ready to
Celebrate our last day

of Camp!

Everyday includes Bible Study, Imagination Station, Games, Music and Kid Vid Cinema.
Snacks will be provided.

Please bring your own lunch and water bottle daily!
Questions? Contact:

Briza Escobar, Director
(626) 330-2269 ext. 231 or Sjvsdaycamp@gmail.com


